I 7 I 6 I S AV 4 I 3 I 2 | 1

]
INCH |80A121-01 ITEM | QTY. [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION

36306 NUT 3/8-16

1 1 80E106-01 | TRANSITION BOX ASSEMBLY
2 1 80E149-01 | GEN. RIGHT HAND SIDE COVER
3 20 | 13003 BOLT 1/4-20 X 0.75

4 20 [ 33618 LOCKWASHER 1/4

5 20 [ 33004 WASHER 1/4

6 6 77107 BOLT 3/8-16 X 125 SS

7 12 | 71017 WASHER 3/8 SS

8 6 33622 LOCKWASHER 3/8

9

10

1

6
1 8451A63-40| TRIMLOCK 40‘ LG
1 80E106BM—-01 BOM CNOT SHOWN)

A , | | USE EXISTING
‘T| o e — HARDWARE
! Y

=h =
:
2
==
LN

O

_ - — A= '
%—I Lﬂ SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

REAR VIEW

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546

7/15/05
DKR
DATE
BY

=z
=] THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
E OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROMIBITED
2
a
B | 8 |aL omensmons N nces|FILE PROJECT REFERENCE
; 'E_ UNLESS OTHERVISE SPECIFIED DF/80A APS800
2 TOLERANCES|  THIRD  |SCALE/SHEET SIZE _ |DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
©l | XX £ 0400 |  ANGLE
& [ Z |xXx t 0060|PROJECTION 1=15/C J. OLTMAN
o -2 el 0005 SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER
E ANGULAR % 1° @ E 10F 1 3-16-05
g TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
L e Ei TRANSITION BOX GROUP 80A121-01

8 | 7 | 3 | 5 JAN 4 I 3 I 2 I 1




